Fujitsu Material						
Description	Fujitsu P/N		Quantity never installed / still in original packaging	Quantity installed but never powered up	Total Material Available	
  SFP (Small Form-Factor Pluggable), 850 NM, with LC						
connectors, for use with 1 and 2 GB/S Fiber Channel		CLK307X	12	12	24	
SFP , 1540.56 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	DP3AD133	CLRSU/A	12	12	24	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with						
LC connectors	BP3AM1DE-21	CLL667Q	9	7	16	
SFP , 1539.77 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	DP3AWIDE-21	CLL007Q	9	/	10	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with						
	DD2AM4DE 22	CL 1 674\/	9	7	16	
LC connectors SFP , 1538.98 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	BP3AM1DE-22	CLL674V	9	/	16	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with						
LC connectors	DD2AM4DE 22	CLLCZCD	9	7	16	
SFP , 1538.19 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	BP3AM1DE-23	CLL676P	9	/	10	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with	DDOAMADE OA	01.1.07014		7	40	
LC connectors	BP3AM1DE-24	CLL678K	9	/	16	
SFP , 1535.82 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver						
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with	DDOAMADE OF	01107011		7	40	
LC connectors SFP , 1535.04 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	BP3AM1DE-25	CLL679H	9	/	16	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with	BP3AM1DE-26	CLIEROC	9	7	16	
LC connectors SFP , 1534.25 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	BP3AWIDE-20	CLL680C	9		16	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with	BP3AM1DE-27	CLL681Y	9	7	16	
LC connectors SFP , 1533.47 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	BP3AWIDE-21	CLLOSIY	9		10	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with						
LC connectors	BP3AM1DE-28	CLL682W	9	7	16	
SFP , 1532.68 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	DP3AWIDE-20	CLL002VV	9		16	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with LC connectors	DD3AM4DE 30	CLLGOST	9	7	16	
SFP , 1531.90 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	BP3AM1DE-29	CLL683T	9		10	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with						
LC connectors	BP3AM1DE-30	CLL684Q	9	7	16	
SFP , 1531.12 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	DE SHINITUE-20	CLLU04Q	9	1	10	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with						
[Multirate) with extended Reach (120 kM, APD) with	BP3AM1DE-31	CLL685N	9	7	16	
SFP , 1530.33 NM, 2.5 GB/S DWDM Tranceiver	DE SHINITUE-ST	CLLUOSIN	9	1	10	
(Multirate) with extended Reach (120 KM, APD) with						
LC connectors	BP3AM1DE-32	CLL686L	9	7	16	
LO COMPECIOIS	DE SHIVITUE-32	OLLUGUL	) B		IU	

Fujitsu Material					
Description	Fujitsu P/N		Quantity never installed / still in original packaging	Quantity installed but never powered up	Total Material Available
Fiber Wavelength Regenerator Module, 2.5 G, with 4					
ports for SFPs	BP1A42AA	CKT515P	30	24	54
Main Shelf Interface for Netstender 2060	BP1A53AA	CKL609E	12	13	25
System Control Processor for Netstender 2060	BP1A20AA	CKL611T	12	11	23
Cooling Unit for Netstender 2060	BP1A52AA	CKL612Q	12	13	25
Netstender 2060 shelf	BP1A5021	CKL608G	0	10	10
DWDM Module 3	BP1A35AC	CKY032E	9	7	16
DWDM Module 4	BP1A35AD	CKY034A	9	7	16